
Round 1 Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Before 15/12/2023 Before 31/01/2023 Before 15/03/2023 Before 30/04/2023

Chepstow Chancers
Penarth Menagerie

A Bridge too Far
Chepstow Archers

Cardiff All Stars
Rhiwbina Ruffnecks +25

Bedwas on Tour
Newport Dragons +25

The Allsorts +50
One off in a Laydown

Royal Bulawayo
Brecon Bees +50

Clams
Ace of Clubs +25

GAMA
Cubs +50

WINNERBonus Bonus Bonus



The first team mentioned is the home team and should organise the match. However, if the match is not played in time, lack of 
initiative from the away team will count too.

Contact details for the teams playing in this round:

Chepstow Chancers David Smith davidportskewett63@gmail.com 07917.729388
Penarth Menagerie John Salisbury john.salisbury23@ntlworld.com 029.20552340
A Bridge too Far Sarah Wilcox wilcoxsarah05@gmail.com 07999.818326
Chepstow Archers Sue Blake slblake1066@gmail.com 01291.624233/0787.9853385
Cardiff All Stars Liz Atkinson liz_atkinson@btinternet.com 07816.160620
Rhiwbina Ruffnecks Roger Wright roger.wright100@talk21.com 07811.509490
Bedwas on Tour Sophie Cunningham sophiecunningham@me.com 07506.058911
Newport Dragons Keith Edwards keith.edwards@mac.com 07966.426606
The Allsorts Angela Gilbert angela.allsorts@gmail.com 07421.050269
One Off in a Laydown Simon Gottschalk simonmgottschalk@gmail.com 07970.855716
Royal Bulawayo Mike Best mikebest778@gmail.com 029.20594678
Brecon Bees Jo Copping jo@glynderi.co.uk 01874.658.263
Clams Ann Hirst dr.maxwell@iCloud.com 0781.3608641
Ace of Clubs Adrian Trickey adriantrickey1@gmail.com 0759.2302443/01446793779
GAMA Mark Roderick mark.roderick@ntlworld.com 01446.407774
Cubs Joe Bentley joseph.bentley2001@gmail.com 07368.524389


